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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

394-KANORlA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

70403-M.A./M, SC. (PSYCHOLOGY) III-SEMESTER -EXAM.DEC,2025 

105335-PSY-931-PROJECT WORK PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name :ategory Batch No. Mobile No. 

1 12530401 IAAFIYA KHAN RAIS AHMED REGULAR 536436 9694979831 

2 12530408 KANIKA YADAV GIRISH YADAV REGULAR 536436 9306272068 

3 12530409 KRATI BIJOLIYA GANESH BIJOLIYA REGULAR 536436 9461497497 

4 ?530413 NIRANJAN KANWAR RATHORE SAJJAN SINGH RATHORE REGULAR 536436 8107607872 

5 12530417 SAKSHIGARG ALOK GARG REGULAR 536436 9358811787 

6 12530422 UNNATI AGRAWAL LOKESH AGRAWAL REGULAR 536436 8209847470 
7 2530423 IVIPASHYANAA BANERJII JOY BANERJII REGULAR 536436 7339752109 
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